
 

 

 

OASIS VILLA RESORT HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Oasis Resort General Manager Duane Rohrbaugh 

4190 E Palm Canyon 

Palm Springs, CA 92264 

DRohrbaugh@viresorts.com 

(760) 969-4400 
 

 

Lauris Bateman 

President 

 

 

 
 

Shannon Krutz 

Vice-President 

 
 

     

Bill Clifford 

Secretary 

 

     
 

 

Kathy Dodds 

 Treasurer 
 

VI Resorts   

1417 116th Ave NE 

Bellevue, WA. 98004 

LBateman@viresorts.com 
(206) 650-9122 

 
VI Resorts 

1417 116th Ave NE 

Bellevue, WA 98004 

SKrutz@viresorts.com 
(425) 454-3065 

 

2345 S. Cherokee Way, Unit 98 

Palm Springs, CA 92264 

BClifford@drminternet.com 
 (760) 625-5971 

  
2345 S. Cherokee Way, Unit 155 

Palm Springs, CA 92264 

Kdodds55@gmail.com 

(415) 309-8932   
 

Michael Smyth    VI Resorts  

813 Ocean Shore Blvd. NW 

       Ocean Shores, WA 98569 

MSmyth@viresorts.com 

(360) 289-2710 

       

Oasis Resort 

Palm Springs, CA 

Resort Phone:  (760) 324-3422 

Board of Directors 
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